N

N

=
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Uitslag

ANJA ROELANDS
ROELANDS FRANS
KERSTENS ANITA

JOHN KERSTENS
TOON HERIJGENS
PIET MERTENS

LEO VAN DE LINDEN
WIM HERRIJGERS

JOHAN MERTENS
HENK NOORDEN
KEES DICTUS

KEES VAN STEEN

zD
zD
zZD

zZD
RB
8X

Kz

KZ
RB
8X

KZ

15
15
15

14
14
14

14
14

14
14

15

H-Klasse
15 15 16 16

15 15 16 16
15 16 16 16

E-Klasse

15 15 15 15

15 16 16 16

15 15 15 15

A-Klasse

14 15 15 15

15 15 15 16

B-Klasse

15 15

14 15 15 15
15 15 15 15

C-Klasse

OPG-Klasse

3 Schutters
16/ 16 16 16
16/ 15 15 16
16/ 15 15 15

3 Schutters
16/ 15 15 15

16/ 13 13 15
16/ 13 14 14

2 Schutters
15/ 13 13 14
16/ 14 14 14

3 Schutters
16/ 15 15 15

16/ 14 14 15
16/ 13 15 15

0 Schutters

Schieting 1 / MR / 6 - 12

16
16
16

15
15
15

14
15

15
15
15

1 Schutters

15 15 16 16 16/ 15 15 16 16

ASP-Klasse

0 Schutters

EN

16
16
16

15
15
15

15
15

15
15
15

16

16
16
16

16
15
15

15
15

15
15
15

16

13 MAART 2022

16
16
16

16
15
15

16
15

15
15
15

16

16
16
16

16
15
15

16
15

15
15
15

16

16
16
16

16
16
15

16
15

16
16
15

16

16=160
16=158
16=157

16=155
16=148
15=146

16=148
16=148

16=152
16=150
16=149

16=158



Rangschikking Beste Kamp t.m. schieting 1

MR WW MD BH MD BH WW MR - MR WW MD BH Totaal
H-Klasse 3 Schutters
1 ANJA ROELANDS 72D 160 - 160 = 160
2 ROELANDS FRANS 72D 158 - 158 = 158
3 KERSTENS ANITA 7D 157 - 157 = 157
E-Klasse 3 Schutters
1 JOHN KERSTENS ZzD 155 - 155 = 155
2 TOON HERIJGENS RB 148 - 148 = 148
3 PIET MERTENS 8X 146 - 146 = 1406
A-Klasse 2 Schutters
1 LEO VAN DE LIND RB 148 - 148 = 148
1 WIM HERRIJGERS KZ 148 - 148 = 148
B-Klasse 3 Schutters
1 JOHAN MERTENS KZ 152 - 152 = 152
2 HENK NOORDEN RB 150 - 150 = 150
3 KEES DICTUS 8X 149 - 149 = 149
C-Klasse 0 Schutters
OPG-Klasse 1 Schutters
1 KEES VAN STEEN KZ 158 - 158 = 158

ASP-Klasse 0 Schutters



Rangschikking Beste Olymp t.m. schieting 1

MR WW MD BH MD BH WW MR - MR WW MD BH Totaal
H-Klasse 2 Schutters
1 ROELANDS FRANS 72D 85 - 85 = 85
2 ANJA ROELANDS zD 76 - 76 = 76
E-Klasse 3 Schutters
1 TOON HERIJGENS RB 65 - 65 = 65
2 JOHN KERSTENS ZD 63 - 63 = 63
3 PIET MERTENS 8X 53 - 53 = 53
A-Klasse 2 Schutters
1 WIM HERRIJGERS KZ 6l - ol = 6l
2 LEO VAN DE LIND RB 48 - 48 = 48
B-Klasse 3 Schutters
1 HENK NOORDEN RB 42 - 42 = 42
2 KEES DICTUS 8X 40 - 40 = 40
3 JOHAN MERTENS Kz 38 - 38 = 38
C-Klasse 0 Schutters
OPG-Klasse 1 Schutters
1 KEES VAN STEEN KZ 59 - 59 = 59

ASP-Klasse 0 Schutters



